304                                               2007-08 Product Catalog
Call Us Today For All Of Your Machine Tool Needs!
C
hu
ck
 J
aw
s

Refernce
Number
Hydra Drill Body
Part Number
Price
Each
 Carbide
Head
Group #
3X BODY DIA
35/64, 14mm, 9/16,
14.50mm
4.527
(115mm)
2.008
(51mm) 0.75 2.527 2.000 PTDH055M HD-55-MDB-PTD  $174.64 55
37/64, 15mm, 19/32,
39/64, 15.50mm
4.921
(125mm)
2.126
(54mm) 0.75 2.921 2.000 PTDH059M HD-59-MDB-PTD  $179.93 59
5/8, 16mm, 41/64,
16.30mm,16.50mm
5.118
(130mm)
2.283
(58mm) 0.75 3.118 2.000 PTDH063M HD-63-MDB-PTD  $185.22 63
21/32, 17mm, 43/64,
11/16, 17.50mm
5.315
(135mm)
2.401
(61mm) 0.75 3.315 2.000 PTDH067M HD-67-MDB-PTD  $190.51 67
17.60mm,45/64,18mm,
23/32, 18.50mm
5.512
(140mm)
2.559
(65mm) 0.75 3.512 2.000 PTDH071M HD-71-MDB-PTD  $195.80 71
47/64, 19mm, 3/4,
49/64, 19.50mm
6.102
(155mm)
2.677
(68mm) 1.00 3.852 2.250 PTDH075M HD-75-MDB-PTD  $201.10 75
25/32, 20mm, 51/64 6.102
(155mm)
2.834
(72mm) 1.00 3.852 2.250 PTDH079M HD-79-MDB-PTD  $206.39 79
13/16, 21mm, 53/64,
27/32, 21.50mm
6.102
(155mm)
2.953
(75mm) 1.00 3.852 2.250 PTDH083M HD-83-MDB-PTD  $211.68 83
55/64, 22mm, 7/8,
22.50mm, 57/64
6.299
(160mm)
3.110
(79mm) 1.00 4.049 2.250 PTDH087M HD-87-MDB-PTD  $216.97 87
5X BODY DIA
35/64, 14mm, 9/16,
14.50mm
5.708

Group #
(from drill
body table)
Cutting
Dia
 Head
Dia
PTD
Reference
Number
Replaceable Head
Part Number
Price
Each Screws Screw Driver
55
35/64 0.5469 PTDT05469MTL HD-55-35/64-PTD  $59.85
SC-10093-PTD
$2.98
TX-10097-PTD
 $9.07
14.00 0.5512 PTDT1400MTL HD-55-M1400-PTD  $59.85
9/16 0.5265 PTD05625MTL HD-55-9/16-PTD  $59.85
14.50 0.5709 PTDT1450MTL HD-55-M1450-PTD  $59.85
59
37/64 0.5781 PTDT05781MTL HD-59-37/64-PTD  $61.85
15.00 0.5906 PTDT1500MTL HD-59-M1500-PTD  $61.85
19/32 0.5938 PTDT05937MTL HD-59-19/32-PTD  $61.85
39/64 0.6094 PTDT06094MTL HD-59-39/64-PTD  $61.85
15.50 0.6102 PTDT1550MTL HD-59-M1550-PTD  $61.85
63
5/8 0.625 PTDT06250MTL HD-63-5/8-PTD  $63.84
SC-10094-PTD
$2.98
TX-10098-PTD
$11.98
16.00 0.63 PTDT1600MTL HD-63-M1600-PTD  $63.84
41/64 0.6406 PTDT06406MTL HD-63-41/64-PTD  $63.84
16.30 0.6417 PTDT1630MTL HD-63-M1630-PTD  $63.84
16.50 0.6496 PTDT1650MTL HD-63-M1650-PTD  $63.84
67
21/32 0.6563 PTDT06562MTL HD-67-21/32-PTD  $65.84
17.00 0.6693 PTDT1700MTL HD-67-M1700-PTD  $65.84
43/64 0.6719 PTDT06719MTL HD-67-43/64-PTD  $65.84
11/16 0.6875 PTDT06875MTL HD-67-11/16-PTD  $65.84
17.50 0.689 PTDT1750MTL HD-67-M1750-PTD  $65.84
71
17.60 0.6929 PTDT1760MTL HD-71-M1760-PTD  $66.83
45/64 0.7031 PTDT07031MTL HD-71-45/64-PTD  $66.83
18.00 0.7087 PTDT1800MTL HD-71-M1800-PTD  $66.83
23/32 0.7188 PTDT07187MTL HD-71-23/32-PTD  $66.83
18.50 0.7283 PTDT1850MTL HD-71-M1850-PTD  $66.83
75
47/64 0.7344 PTDT07344MTL HD-75-47/64-PTD  $69.83
SC-10095-PTD
$2.98
TX-10099-PTD
$11.98
19.00 0.748 PTDT1900MTL HD-75-M1900-PTD  $69.83
3/4 0.75 PTDT07500MTL HD-75-3/4-PTD  $69.83
49/64 0.7656 PTDT07656MTL HD-75-49/64-PTD  $69.83
19.50 0.7677 PTDT1950MTL HD-75-M1950-PTD  $69.83
79
25/32 0.7813 PTDT07812MTL HD-79-25/32-PTD  $71.82
20.00 0.7874 PTDT2000MTL HD-79-M2000-PTD  $71.82
51/64 0.7969 PTDT07969MTL HD-79-51/64-PTD  $71.82
83
13/16 0.8125 PTDT08125MTL HD-83-13/16-PTD  $73.82
21.00 0.8268 PTDT2100MTL HD-83-M2100-PTD  $73.82
53/64 0.8281 PTDT08281MTL HD-83-53/64-PTD  $73.82
27/32 0.8438 PTDT08437MTL HD-83-27/32-PTD  $73.82
21.50 0.8465 PTDT2150MTL HD-83-M2150-PTD  $73.82
87
55/64 0.8594 PTDT08594MTL HD-87-55/64-PTD  $76.81
SC-10096-PTD
$2.98
-
22.00 0.8661 PTDT2200MTL HD-87-M2200-PTD  $76.81
7/8 0.875 PTDT08750MTL HD-87-7/8-PTD  $76.81
57/64 0.8906 PTDT08906MTL HD-87-57/64-PTD  $76.81
22.50 0.8858 PTDT2250MTL HD-87-M2250-PTD  $76.81
HYDRA DRILL
Replaceable Solid Carbide Heads
Drilling Effectively With Hydra Drills:
Holders: Toolholders and collets must provide good concentricity between the